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NOTE

(Course registration
restrictions etc.)

NOTE2
(Other things)

Z26009 School of Human sciences Diversity and Human Rights in Japan Lecture 2 KITAYAMA Yuka Suita Fall and Winter Mon 4 A Up to 7 other than G30 studnets
Students are expected to have
basic knowledge in sociology,

education and/or political science.

Z26010 School of Human sciences Contemporary Educational Issues in Japan Lecture 2 ENKHTUR ARIUNAA Suita Fall and Winter Wed 2 A Subject to classroom capacity

Z26015 School of Human sciences International Development and Collaboration　Ⅱ Lecture 2 ITO Sanae Suita Fall and Winter Fri 2 A Subject to classroom capacity

Z26019 School of Human sciences Contemporary Japanese Thought Lecture 2 NOJIRI Eiichi Suita Fall and Winter Tue 4 A

Up to 12 participants total (G30
and undergraduate students
have priority). If the number
exceeds 12, a lottery will be

held.

Z26023 School of Human sciences Global Issues in Education Lecture 2 Sainbayar Gundsambuu Suita Fall and Winter Tue 5 A Subject to classroom capacity

Z26024 School of Human sciences Psychology of Aging Lecture 2 GONDO Yasuyuki Suita Fall Wed 1・2 A Max 10 sutdents.

Z26029 School of Human sciences
Special Topic in Human Sciences V (Climate Change

and  Energy Transition Governance)
Lecture 2 BABOVIC ALEKSANDRA Suita Fall and Winter Tue 3 A Up to 8 other than G30 studnets

Z26031 School of Human sciences Global Environment-Development Balance Lecture 2 OTSUKI Tsunehiro Toyonaka Fall and Winter Mon 3 A

Z26034 School of Human sciences World Affairs and the Media Lecture 2 Hawkins, Virgil Toyonaka Fall and Winter Fri 4 A Subject to classroom capacity

Z26054 School of Human sciences Gender in Contemporary Japanese Popular Culture Lecture 2 GERRY　YOKOTA Suita Fall and Winter Wed 3 A Maximum enrollment: 15

Z26058 School of Human sciences Sociological Theory Lecture 2 ETZRODT CHRISTIAN Toyonaka Fall and Winter Mon 2 A Subject to classroom capacity

Z26064 School of Human sciences Sociology of Migration Lecture 2 NIELSEN A.E. JACOB Suita Fall and Winter Fri 4 A Up to 8 other than G30 studnets

Z26067 School of Human sciences Social Science Japanese Texts Reading Lecture 2 HUGHES PHILLIP BRIAN Suita Fall and Winter Mon 3 A Max 20 students.

Z26068 School of Human sciences Global Health and Education Lecture 2 NAKASATO KATE TOMOMI Suita Intensive A Online

Z26069 School of Human sciences East Asian International Relations Lecture 2 BABOVIC ALEKSANDRA Suita Fall and Winter Thu 3 A Up to 8 other than G30 studnets

Z26070 School of Human sciences Japanese Diplomacy Lecture 2 BABOVIC ALEKSANDRA Suita Fall and Winter Thu 4 A Up to 8 other than G30 studnets

Z26071 School of Human sciences East Asian Politics Lecture 2 POZSGAI ALVAREZ Joseph Online Fall and Winter Mon 3 A Online

Z26090 School of Human sciences
Special Topic in Human Sciences IA (Cross Culture

Studies: Mapping Variations of Cultures)
Lecture 2 ETZRODT CHRISTIAN Toyonaka Fall and Winter Mon 1 A Subject to classroom capacity

Z26095 School of Human sciences
Special Topic in Human Sciences IIIA (Principles of

Economics: A Comprehensive Approach)
Lecture 2 TBD Suita Fall and Winter Thu 2 A Up to 8 other than G30 studnets

Z26096 School of Human sciences
Special Topic in Human Sciences VA (Diversity in Aging

Society)
Lecture 2 UEDA Hiroshi Suita Fall and Winter Thu 2 A Subject to classroom capacity

There are 16 lessons in total (Pls
check the syllabus).

Z26099 School of Human sciences Special Topic in Human Sciences IIA (Planetary Health) Lecture 2 Sainbayar Gundsambuu Suita Fall and Winter Tue 4 A Subject to classroom capacity

Z26100 School of Human sciences
Special Topic in Human Sciences IV B (Education and 

Global World)
Lecture 2 SAKAGUCHI Masayasu Suita Fall and Winter Thu 2 A

・Up to 10 people other than G30
and OUSSEP students

・Subject to classroom capacity

・Check the syllabus.
・If there are a large number of

participants, a lottery will be held.

Z26201 School of Human sciences International EconomicsⅠ Lecture 2 YANE Haruka Toyonaka Fall Wed 1・2 A

020127 School of Law
Special Lecture(Introduction of International Economic

Law: Basic issues and cases)
Lecture ２ SHIMIZU Mari Toyonaka Fall and Winter Wed 4 A

020344 School of Law
Special Lecture (Introduction to International Law of

the Sea)
Lecture 2 RAITA Maiko Toyonaka Fall and Winter Wed 3 NA

020347 School of Law Special Lecture (International Commercial Arbitration) Lecture 1
Giorgio Fabio

Colombo
Toyonaka Fall Other - NA

020348 School of Law 未定 Lecture 1
GOLDSTEIN Gé

rald
Toyonaka Fall Other - NA
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020687 School of Law Special Lecture (Law and Society in the Middle East) Lecture 2 Elbalti Beligh Toyonaka Fall and Winter Mon ５ A

020688 School of Law Special Lecture (Private Law in Japan) Lecture 2 Elbalti Beligh Toyonaka Fall and Winter Tue ５ A

020689 School of Law Special Lecture (Introduction to Common Law) Lecture 2 Elbalti Beligh Toyonaka Fall and Winter Wed ５ A

030347 School of Economics Advanced Macroeconomics 2 Lecture 2 TAKAHASHI Yuta Toyonaka Fall and Winter Mon 5 A

030349 School of Economics Advanced Microeconomics 2 Lecture 2 ISHIDA Junichiro Toyonaka Fall and Winter Tue 2 A

030351 School of Economics Advanced Econometrics 2 Lecture 2 Muneya Matsui Toyonaka Fall and Winter Thu 2 A

030880 School of Economics Special Lectures (Global Business Dynamics) Lecture 2 Heejin KIM Toyonaka Fall and Winter Wed 2 A

030881 School of Economics
Special Lectures (Business Administration and

Production Management)
Lecture 2 Taehoon Park Toyonaka Fall and Winter Mon 3 A

030895 School of Economics Special Lectures (History of Family Businesses in Japan) Lecture 2 Hideaki Sato Toyonaka Fall and Winter Tue 4 A

030900 School of Economics Special Lectures (Creative industries) Lecture 2 Pierre-Yves Donze Toyonaka Fall and Winter Mon 3 A

030907 School of Economics Applied Econometrics Lecture 4 Chien-Tzu Cheng Toyonaka Fall and Winter Tue,Fri
Tue3,Fri

2
A

030914 School of Economics Special Lectures (Technology Management) Lecture 2 Taehoon Park Toyonaka Fall and Winter Mon 2 A

030919 School of Economics Special Lectures(Positive Accounting Theory) Lecture 2 TAKADA Tomomi Toyonaka Fall and Winter Tue 2 A

030924 School of Economics Special Lectures(Introduction to Machine Learning) Lecture 2 LIN CHEN Toyonaka Fall and Winter Wed 3 A

040315 School of Science Cell Biology A Lecture 2 IMAI Kaoru Toyonaka Fall and Winter Tue 2 A

040414 School of Science Mechanics 1 Lecture 2 Keith Slevin Toyonaka Fall and Winter Mon 3 A
Requires some background in

physics and mathematics.
Appropriate for STEM students.

040415 School of Science Exercises in Mechanics 1 Seminar 2 Keith Slevin Toyonaka Fall and Winter Mon 4 A
Requires some background in

physics and mathematics.
Appropriate for STEM students.

040641 School of Science Practical Organic Spectroscopy Lecture 2 Luke Dylan Ueda-Sarson Toyonaka Fall and Winter Mon 3 A up to 20 students
・Organic Chemistry 1 or equivalent

・Prior consultation*highly*
recommended

04H315 School of Science Cell Biology A　Ｈ Lecture 2 IMAI Kaoru Toyonaka Fall and Winter Tue 2 A

080239 School of Engineering Molecular Spectroscopy Lecture 2 Verma Prabhat Suita Fall and Winter Wed 3 A

080330 School of Engineering Statistical Mechanics Lecture 2 Dino Wilson Agerico Tan Suita Fall and Winter Mon 2 A

080393 School of Engineering Global Industrial Biotechnology Lecture 1 AOKI Wataru Suita Intensive Other - NA

080394 School of Engineering Global Basic Biotechnology Lecture 1 AOKI Wataru Suita Intensive Other - NA

080395 School of Engineering Global Biolaboratory Study Lecture 1 AOKI Wataru Suita Intensive Other - NA

090704  School of Engineering Science Chemical Engineering Science 1 Lecture 1 UMAKOSHI Hiroshi,WATANABE Nozom Online Fall Fri 4 A

090705  School of Engineering Science Chemical Engineering Science 2 Lecture 1
MATSUBAYASHI Nobuyuki,NISHIYAMA Norikazu,UMAKOSHI

Hiroshi
Online Winter Fri 4 A

090706  School of Engineering Science Chemical Engineering Science 3 Lecture 1 MIZUGAKI Tomoo Online Winter Thu 4 A

090750  School of Engineering Science Frontier Engineering Science 1 Lecture 1 UMAKOSHI Hiroshi Online Intensive Other Other A

090751  School of Engineering Science Frontier Engineering Science 2 Lecture 1 UMAKOSHI Hiroshi Online Intensive Other Other A

135111 Center for Education in Liberal Arts and Sciences Topics in Sociology Lecture 2 CROYDON SILVIA ATANASSOVA Toyonaka Winter Fri 1,2 A Up to class capacity

135167 Center for Education in Liberal Arts and Sciences Economics Lecture 2 Yu Zengfei Toyonaka Fall and Winter Tue 1 A Up to class capacity

135313 Center for Education in Liberal Arts and Sciences Cross Cultural Psychology Lecture 2 MORIO HIROAKI Toyonaka Fall and Winter Mon 3 A Up to class capacity

135317 Center for Education in Liberal Arts and Sciences Introduction to Social Psychology Lecture 2 MORIO HIROAKI Toyonaka Fall and Winter Mon 2 A Up to class capacity

135323 Center for Education in Liberal Arts and Sciences Basic Learning Skills 1 Lecture 2 Joseph Pozsgai-Alvarez Toyonaka Fall and Winter Thu 5 A Up to class capacity

135325 Center for Education in Liberal Arts and Sciences Basic Learning Skills 2 Lecture 2 Jacob Nielsen Toyonaka Fall and Winter Wed 4 A Up to class capacity

137227 Center for Education in Liberal Arts and Sciences Global Studies in English Lecture 2 Beverley Yamamoto Toyonaka Fall and Winter Wed 2 A

137239 Center for Education in Liberal Arts and Sciences Chemistry and Society Lecture 2 UEDA-SARSON　Luke　Dylan Toyonaka Fall and Winter Fri 4 A

137811 Center for Education in Liberal Arts and Sciences Introduction to International Education Lecture 2 NAKAHARA Lisa Toyonaka Fall and Winter Wed 2 A
Up to capacity. With instructor's

approval.

004804 School of Letters English Literature Ⅱ S. Seminar 2 HARVEY,PAUL Toyonaka Fall and Winter Thu 3 A up to 5 BA Students

004806 School of Letters English Literature Ⅳ L. Lecture 2 HARVEY,PAUL Toyonaka Fall and Winter Thu 4 A up to 5 BA Students

004842 School of Letters English Linguistics Ⅲ S. Seminar 2 HARVEY,PAUL Toyonaka Fall and Winter Mon 4 A up to 5 BA Students
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13A020
Unergraduate Course Taught in English （General

Education Subjects）
Health & Sports 1

Practicum
Subject

1 Hashimoto Hisashi Toyonaka Fall and Winter Fri 1 A

Up to 30 students (including
IUPS/HUS students) may enroll.
Due to these circumstances, up

to five students are allowed.

Gymnasium will also be used.
Please bring indoor athletic shoes

and wear comfortable clothes
suitable for exercise.

13A407
Human Sciences International Undergraduate Degree

Program
Japanese Literature, Modern and Contemporary Lecture 2 Andrew Murakami-Smith Toyonaka Fall and Winter Thu 2 A

13A412
Human Sciences International Undergraduate Degree

Program
Introduction to Social Psychology Lecture 2 Hiroaki Morio Toyonaka Fall and Winter Mon 2 A Subject to classroom capacity

13A419
Human Sciences International Undergraduate Degree

Program
Data Processing Skills Lecture 2 Yuki Uranishi Toyonaka Fall and Winter Tue 4 A Up to 8 other than G30 studnets

13A425
Human Sciences International Undergraduate Degree

Program
Quantitative Research Methods Lecture 2 POZSGAI ALVAREZ Joseph Toyonaka Fall and Winter Thu 5 A Subject to classroom capacity

13A433
Human Sciences International Undergraduate Degree

Program
Human Rights Lecture 2 LI ZHONGYU Toyonaka Fall and Winter Thu 3 A Up to 8 other than G30 studnets

13A439
Human Sciences International Undergraduate Degree

Program
Japanese Law Lecture 2 LI ZHONGYU Toyonaka Fall and Winter Thu 4 A Up to 8 other than G30 studnets

13A441
Human Sciences International Undergraduate Degree

Program
Cross Cultural Psychology Lecture 2 Hiroaki Morio Toyonaka Fall and Winter Mon 3 A Subject to classroom capacity

13A446
Human Sciences International Undergraduate Degree

Program
International Law Lecture 2 LI ZHONGYU Toyonaka Fall and Winter Tue 2 A Up to 8 other than G30 studnets

13A449
Human Sciences International Undergraduate Degree

Program
Introduction to International Education Lecture 2 NAKAHARA Lisa Toyonaka Fall and Winter Wed 2 A Max 5 students Advanced Seminar

13A452
Human Sciences International Undergraduate Degree

Program
Introduction to Politics Lecture 2 POZSGAI ALVAREZ Joseph Toyonaka Fall and Winter Tue 3 A Subject to classroom capacity

13A454
Human Sciences International Undergraduate Degree

Program
Research Presentation Skills (HUS) Lecture 2 BABOVIC ALEKSANDRA Toyonaka Fall and Winter Wed 3 A Up to 8 other than G30 studnets

13A459
Human Sciences International Undergraduate Degree

Program
Political Economy Lecture 2 POZSGAI ALVAREZ Joseph Toyonaka Fall and Winter Mon 4 A Subject to classroom capacity

13A712 Unergraduate Course Taught in English (IUPS) Electromagnetism Ⅰ Lecture 2 Luca Baiotti Toyonaka Fall and Winter Fri 3 A prior consultation required

13A718 Unergraduate Course Taught in English (IUPS) Introductory Chemistry BⅠ Lecture 1 Luke Dylan Ueda-Sarson Toyonaka Fall Fri 2 A
prior consultation*highly*

recommended

13A719 Unergraduate Course Taught in English (IUPS) Introductory Chemistry BⅡ Lecture 1 Luke Dylan Ueda-Sarson Toyonaka Winter Fri 2 A
prior consultation*highly*

recommended


